The Professor Proofing for February 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 15:25 | Wish You 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.4
\Wetherby
Single 29th 14:50 Eveque 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.4
\Wetherby
Single 29th 14:15 Willsburg 3.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 75.4
\Wetherby
Single 28th 15:35 Pachacuti 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 80.4
\Wincanton
Single 28th 15:05 Goonhilly 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.9
\Wincanton
Single 28th 14:35 Passing Kate 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 67.9
\Wincanton
Single 27th 16:20 Catterick [Mister Bells 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.4
Single 27th 15:20 Catterick |Chase A 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 55.4
Fortune
Single 27th 14:50 Catterick |Carrigeen 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.4
Castle
Single 26th 15:05 Ayr Gardener 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 35.4
Single 26th 14:35 Ayr Sirekoff 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.4
Single 26th 14:05 Ayr Indian Louis 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.4
Single 25th 15:10 Hereford |Largy Force 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.4
Single 25th 14:40 Hereford |Kalif D'airy 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.4
Single 25th 14:10 Hereford [Southern Sam 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 60.4
Single 24th 15:37 Kempton |Tweed Skirt 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 52.25
Single 24th 13:50 Kempton |Kalif Du Berlais 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 57.25
Single 24th 13:15 Kempton |Pentland Hills 9.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 52.7
Single 23rd 14:54 Thank You 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 52.7
Sedgefield Blue
Single 23rd 14:24 Heeztheboy 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 57.7
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 13:54 Roccos 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.7
Sedgefield Inspiration
Single 22nd 16:15 Lingfield |Galway Mahler 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 67.7
Single 22nd 14:45 Lingfield |Hidden History 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 50.2
Single 22nd 14:15 Lingfield |Classic 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.7
Maestro
Single 21st 16:50 The New Lion 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 49.7
Doncaster
Single 21st 14.05 Jazz King 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 49.7
Doncaster
Single 21st 13:30 Gentleman's 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 54.7
Doncaster Relish
Single 20th 15:55 Market  [Blue Beach 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.7
Rasen
Single 20th 14:55 Market [Medieval Gold 29.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.7
Rasen
Single 20th 14:25 Market [Samourai One 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 69.7
Rasen
Single 19th 16:00 Carlisle |Houston Texas 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 44.7
Single 19th 14:30 Carlisle |Clovis Island 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.7
Single 19th 14:00 Carlisle |Professor 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 54.7
Klump
Single 18th 14:45 Valleyview 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.2
Musselburgh  |Tommy
Single 18th 14:15 Whosmydaddy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 37.2
Musselburgh
Single 18th 13:45 Micks Jet 1.53 5.00 Win 1 2.65 17.2

Musselburgh
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:36 Ascot L'homme 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.55
Presse
Single 17th 13:50 Ascot Brave Kingdom 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 19.55
Single 17th 13:15 Ascot Idy Wood 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 24.55
Single 16th 16:32 Kelso Marshalled 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.55
Single 16th 14:25 Kelso Tedtwo 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.55
Single 16th 13:55 Kelso Immortal Fame 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.55
Single 15th 15:05 Sandown|Champagne 17.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 34.55
Court
Single 15th 14:30 Sandown|Aston Martini 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.55
Single 15th 13:20 Sandown|Celtic Ned 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 44.55
Single 14th 15:00 Hereford |Pebbly New 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 49.55
Moon
Single 14th 14:30 Hereford |Golden De 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.55
Coeur
Single 14th 14:00 Hereford |Emotivo 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.55
Single 13th 14:45 Ayr Artic Row 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 64.55
Single 13th 14:15 Ayr Ardera Cross 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 49.55
Single 13th 13:45 Ayr Joie De Vivre 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.55
Single 12th 15:00 Catterick |Conquredalofe 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.55
urope
Single 12th 14:00 Catterick |Hajey 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.55
Single 12th 13:30 Catterick |Speed Davis 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.55
Single 11th 15:35 Exeter  |Hititi 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.55
Single 11th 14:35 Exeter |Josh The Boss 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 79.55
Single 11th 14:05 Exeter |Crebilly 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 84.55
Single 10th 15:15 Newbury |Under Control 23.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 72.05
Single 10th 14:05 Newbury |Sam Brown 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 72.05
Single 10th 12:55 Newbury |Making 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 77.05
Headway
Single 9th 15:10 Kempton |Katate Dori 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.55
Single 9th 14:10 Kempton |Gentle Slopes 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 74.55
Single 9th 13:40 Kempton |Mucuna 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 74.55
Single 8th 14:50 Handstands 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 79.55
Huntingdon
Single 8th 13:40 Goblet Of Fire 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.55
Huntingdon
Single 8th 13:05 Jacks Touch 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.55
Huntingdon
Single 7th 14:50 Ludlow |Ballybegg 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 74.55
Single 7th 14:20 Ludlow |Schematic 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 79.55
Single 7th 13:50 Ludlow |Royal Way 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 84.55
Single 6th 15:05 Market |Hashtag Boum 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 74.55
Rasen
Single 6th 14:05 Market |Sao Carlos 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 57.05
Rasen
Single 6th 13:35 Market |Captain Jack 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 62.05
Rasen
Single 5th 14:15 Lingfield |Neptune 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 67.05
Legend
Single 5th 13:45 Lingfield |Freetodream 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.55
Single 5th 13:15 Lingfield |Tortured Soul 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.55
Single 4th 14:10 Gentleman De 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.55
Leopardstown |Mee
Single 4th 13:40 Ballyburn 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 69.55
Leopardstown
Single 4th 13:10 Gaelic Warrior 1.91 5.00 Loss U -5.00 65
Leopardstown
Single 3rd 16:20 Sandown|Juby Ball 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70
Single 3rd 14:35 Sandown|Nickle Back 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 75
Single 3rd 12:50 Sandown|The Good 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5
Doctor
Single 2nd 14:05 Catterick |Golden 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10
Maverick
Single 2nd 13:35 Catterick |Kings Justice 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15
Single 2nd 13:05 Catterick |Coco Kolada 1.91 5.00 Loss F -5.00 20
Single 1st 16:00 Ffos Las |Hatos 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 14:00 Ffos Las |Spitfire Girl 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Single 1st 13:30 Ffos Las |l See The Sea 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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